Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Hutson - (763111) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

15/02/15
15/02/15
30/03/14
27/04/14
04/10/15
08/11/15
29/11/14
30/03/14
09/11/14
24/10/15
06/04/13
21/04/13
07/10/12
14/07/12
21/10/12
12/01/13
01/12/12
06/01/13
21/04/12
07/04/12
04/12/11
08/01/12
02/10/11
09/01/11
24/04/11
19/06/11
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Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint
Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet

Epping Forest District Summer Meet
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Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Barking
Fullwell Cross
London
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Walthamstow
Barking
Fullwell Cross
Dagenham
Romford
Cambridge
Thurrock
Barkingside
Fullwell
Waltham Forest
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
liford

liford

Epping Forest
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1.0c.c4
1:38.09
1:39.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.06
1:06.26
1:04.82
1:03.01
1:03.11
1:05.26
1:06.03
1:04.22
1:05.34
1:04.10
1:10.42
1:09.51
1:12.87
1:13.64
1:13.20
1:11.96
1:11.66
1:11.78
1:13.82
1:17.63
1:18.66
1:18.39
1:19.19
1:29.94
1:28.21
1:27.99
1:32.24
1:39.11
1:38.09
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Date

08/11/15
24/10/15
04/10/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
29/11/14
09/11/14
27/04/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
21/04/13
06/04/13
12/01/13
06/01/13
01/12/12
21/10/112
07/10/12
14/07/12
21/04/12
07/04/12
08/01/12
04/12/11
02/10/11
19/06/11
24/04/11
09/01/11
12/12/10
20/06/10
15/05/10
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London Boro Enfield Open

Epping Forest Summer Meet

Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint
Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Epping Forest District Summer Meet

Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Waltham Forest Open

Epping Forest Summer Meet

London Boro Enfield Open

vvditdin rurest
Enfield

Loughton

Venue

London
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Barking
Basildon
Basildon
Barking
Walthamstow
Cambridge
Barkingside
Thurrock
Romford
Fullwell Cross
Dagenham
Fullwell
Waltham Forest
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
Epping Forest
lIiford

lIiford
Waltham Forest
Loughton

Enfield
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